
 

Account Team 
 
John C. Kipfer 
Account Manager 
Direct:  703.343.6996 
Pager:   877.726.8291 
Fax:      703.343.6770 
John.Kipfer@mci.com 
 
Anita B. Strider 
Sr. Account Manager 
Direct: 205-970-5095 
Pager: 1-888-785-0945 
Fax: 205-970-5111 
Anita.Strider@mci.com 
 
Steven Scott 
Sr. Global Account Manager 
Direct:  703.343.6704 
Pager:   888.266.7350 
Fax:      703.343.6770 
steven.scott@mci.com 
 
John B. West 
Executive Manager 
Direct:  703.343.6792 
Pager:   888.268.8086 
Fax:      703.343.6770 
John.B.West@mci.com 
 
  

Customer Service       
Department 

 
Scott Diep 
Govt. Service Team Lead 
Direct: 703.343.1119  
Pager: 877.614.4057 
Fax: 703.343.6770 
Scott.Diep@mci.com 
 
Shari Snyder 
Govt. Service Manager 
Direct:  703.343.6220 
Pager:   888.241.8173 
Fax:      703.343.6770 
Shari.Synder@mci.com 
 
  
 

Billing Department 
  
Fritz Cui 
COE Billing Specialist 
Direct:  703.343.6078 
Pager:   877.910.3139 
Fax:      703.343.6269 
Fritz.Cui@mci.com 
 
 
Brenda Hammond 
DOD Team Lead 
Direct: 703.343.1151 
Pager: 888.624.2929 
Pin: 1400572 
Fax: 703.343.6269 
Brenda.Hammond@mci.com 
 
Michele Shigo 
Govt. Service Manager 
Direct:  703.343.1147 
Pager:   888.445.4355 
Fax:      703.343.6269 
Michele.Shigo@mci.com 
 

Customer Points of 
Contact 

 
US Army   

Corp OF Engineers     

1945 Old Gallows Road 
Vienna, VA. 22182-3931 
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